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No 6 GLEDEL.R  / LEBEAU.R

Pass 28 1:29.673 1 1:29.673 *

Pass 43 2:48.704 2 1:19.031 *

Pass 59 4:07.573 3 1:18.869 *

Pass 75 5:26.862 4 1:19.289

Pass 90 6:45.202 5 1:18.340 *

Pass 106 8:03.715 6 1:18.513

Pass 120 9:20.675 7 1:16.960 *

Pass 137 10:37.824 8 1:17.149

Pass 151 11:54.092 9 1:16.268 *

Pass 168 13:10.712 10 1:16.620

Pass 182 14:26.215 11 1:15.503 *

No 7 DELANNOY.C  / GIROUD.D

Pass 22 1:25.281 1 1:25.281 *

Pass 38 2:41.913 2 1:16.632 *

Pass 54 3:57.972 3 1:16.059 *

Pass 70 5:14.123 4 1:16.151

Pass 84 6:30.811 5 1:16.688

Pass 99 7:46.151 6 1:15.340 *

Pass 113 9:02.477 7 1:16.326

Pass 128 10:18.659 8 1:16.182

Pass 144 11:35.822 9 1:17.163

Pass 161 12:53.192 10 1:17.370

Pass 183 14:28.136 11 1:34.944

No 9 QUESNEL.C  / QUESNEL.L

No 10 DURAND.C  / DURAND.F

No 11 THOMAS.P  / LANSER.E

Pass 16 1:15.983 1 1:15.983 *

Pass 30 2:26.755 2 1:10.772 **

Pass 48 3:36.727 3 1:09.972 *

Pass 64 4:46.289 4 1:09.562 *

Pass 79 5:55.993 5 1:09.704

Pass 94 7:05.429 6 1:09.436 *

Pass 109 8:14.779 7 1:09.350 *

Pass 122 9:24.076 8 1:09.297 *

Pass 134 10:34.538 9 1:10.462

Pass 147 11:43.943 10 1:09.405

Pass 162 12:53.946 11 1:10.003

Pass 175 14:03.241 12 1:09.295 *

No 14 MOREL.N  / MOREL.C

Pass 24 1:26.651 1 1:26.651 *

Pass 40 2:44.882 2 1:18.231 *

Pass 57 4:03.381 3 1:18.499

Pass 73 5:21.153 4 1:17.772 *

Pass 88 6:38.903 5 1:17.750 *

Pass 103 7:56.532 6 1:17.629 *

Pass 118 9:16.975 7 1:20.443

Pass 135 10:36.659 8 1:19.684

Pass 152 11:55.998 9 1:19.339

Pass 169 13:14.411 10 1:18.413

Pass 184 14:33.522 11 1:19.111

No 15 RAGONNET.B  / ROSSET.A

No 16 AURIN.X  / GROSSET.J

Pass 27 1:28.772 1 1:28.772 *

Pass 42 2:46.673 2 1:17.901 *

Pass 58 4:04.917 3 1:18.244

Pass 74 5:22.500 4 1:17.583 *

Pass 89 6:40.695 5 1:18.195

Pass 104 7:59.211 6 1:18.516

Pass 119 9:19.021 7 1:19.810

Pass 136 10:37.357 8 1:18.336

Pass 150 11:53.535 9 1:16.178 *

Pass 167 13:10.330 10 1:16.795

Pass 181 14:25.610 11 1:15.280 *

No 19 CLOUPS.P  / PLAS.P

Pass 23 1:25.580 1 1:25.580 *

Pass 39 2:43.413 2 1:17.833 *

Pass 55 4:01.263 3 1:17.850

Pass 72 5:19.630 4 1:18.367

Pass 87 6:37.204 5 1:17.574 *

Pass 101 7:53.074 6 1:15.870 *

Pass 116 9:10.682 7 1:17.608

Pass 133 10:29.973 8 1:19.291

Pass 149 11:48.723 9 1:18.750

Pass 164 13:04.360 10 1:15.637 *

Pass 179 14:18.981 11 1:14.621 *

No 25 GUICHARD.C  / BRETILLON.C

Pass 26 1:28.373 1 1:28.373 *

Pass 41 2:45.463 2 1:17.090 *

Pass 56 4:02.353 3 1:16.890 *

Pass 71 5:19.177 4 1:16.824 *

Pass 86 6:35.584 5 1:16.407 *

Pass 102 7:53.127 6 1:17.543

Pass 115 9:10.587 7 1:17.460

Pass 131 10:27.900 8 1:17.313

Pass 148 11:45.036 9 1:17.136
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No 25 GUICHARD.C  / BRETILLON.C

Pass 163 13:01.073 10 1:16.037 *

Pass 177 14:18.073 11 1:17.000

No 30 LEBOEUF.B  / LEBOEUF.F

Pass 18 1:19.880 1 1:19.880 *

Pass 35 2:34.864 2 1:14.984 *

Pass 51 3:50.078 3 1:15.214

Pass 68 5:06.873 4 1:16.795

Pass 83 6:22.119 5 1:15.246

Pass 98 7:37.528 6 1:15.409

Pass 112 8:52.995 7 1:15.467

Pass 127 10:08.242 8 1:15.247

Pass 142 11:23.416 9 1:15.174

Pass 158 12:39.201 10 1:15.785

Pass 173 13:54.232 11 1:15.031

No 37 THEBAULT.P  / BOULAND.G

Pass 19 1:21.799 1 1:21.799 *

Pass 37 2:38.908 2 1:17.109 *

Pass 53 3:56.336 3 1:17.428

Pass 69 5:13.491 4 1:17.155

Pass 85 6:30.861 5 1:17.370

Pass 100 7:47.818 6 1:16.957 *

Pass 114 9:05.006 7 1:17.188

Pass 130 10:20.495 8 1:15.489 *

Pass 145 11:36.883 9 1:16.388

Pass 160 12:52.659 10 1:15.776

Pass 176 14:08.402 11 1:15.743

No 46 VERHAEGHE.P  / BOUYJOU.O

Pass 17 1:16.754 1 1:16.754 *

Pass 34 2:27.086 2 1:10.332 *

Pass 50 3:37.938 3 1:10.852

Pass 66 4:50.181 4 1:12.243

Pass 81 6:01.713 5 1:11.532

Pass 96 7:13.385 6 1:11.672

Pass 111 8:24.190 7 1:10.805

Pass 125 9:35.645 8 1:11.455

Pass 139 10:46.656 9 1:11.011

Pass 154 11:57.152 10 1:10.496

Pass 166 13:08.923 11 1:11.771

Pass 180 14:19.286 12 1:10.363

No 51 BARBI.F  / FOURDACHON.L

Pass 21 1:24.000 1 1:24.000 *

No 64 DUFAUR.M  / LAMBERT.N

Pass 25 1:27.482 1 1:27.482 *

Pass 45 2:51.927 2 1:24.445 *

In 61 4:28.591 3 1:36.664

No 71 VILLETTE.O  / VILLETTE.G

Pass 15 1:15.003 1 1:15.003 *

Pass 33 2:25.885 2 1:10.882 *

Pass 49 3:37.456 3 1:11.571

Pass 65 4:49.564 4 1:12.108

Pass 80 6:01.541 5 1:11.977

Pass 95 7:12.883 6 1:11.342

Pass 110 8:23.784 7 1:10.901

Pass 124 9:35.495 8 1:11.711

Pass 138 10:46.507 9 1:11.012

Pass 153 11:56.585 10 1:10.078 *

Pass 165 13:07.473 11 1:10.888

Pass 178 14:18.653 12 1:11.180

No 72 BIGOT.J  / CROSNIER.A

Pass 20 1:22.201 1 1:22.201 *

Pass 36 2:37.389 2 1:15.188 *

Pass 52 3:51.279 3 1:13.890 *

Pass 67 5:03.708 4 1:12.429 *

Pass 82 6:15.808 5 1:12.100 *

Pass 97 7:26.627 6 1:10.819 *

Pass 126 9:48.090 7 2:21.463

Pass 141 11:00.539 8 1:12.449

Pass 155 12:12.994 9 1:12.455

Pass 170 13:24.268 10 1:11.274

Pass 185 14:35.523 11 1:11.255

No 73 DORMAL.M  / SZENDROI.P

Pass 13 1:11.775 1 1:11.775 **

Pass 31 2:19.899 2 1:08.124 **

Pass 46 3:27.731 3 1:07.832 *

Pass 62 4:37.638 4 1:09.907

Pass 77 5:46.413 5 1:08.775

Pass 92 6:53.777 6 1:07.364 *

Pass 105 8:01.638 7 1:07.861

Pass 117 9:12.360 8 1:10.722

Pass 129 10:19.851 9 1:07.491

Pass 143 11:28.192 10 1:08.341

Pass 157 12:34.958 11 1:06.766 *

Pass 172 13:40.710 12 1:05.752 *

No 102 THOULOUZE.B  / GOMES.B

Pass 29 1:29.932 1 1:29.932 *

Pass 44 2:50.487 2 1:20.555 *

Pass 60 4:10.163 3 1:19.676 *

Pass 76 5:30.332 4 1:20.169

Pass 91 6:51.055 5 1:20.723

Pass 107 8:12.199 6 1:21.144

Pass 123 9:33.581 7 1:21.382

Pass 140 10:54.059 8 1:20.478

Pass 156 12:14.134 9 1:20.075

Pass 171 13:34.597 10 1:20.463

Pass 186 14:54.087 11 1:19.490 *
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No 121 LE DANTEC.P  / BOURGES.L

Pass 14 1:13.781 1 1:13.781 *

Pass 32 2:23.948 2 1:10.167 *

Pass 47 3:33.915 3 1:09.967 *

Pass 63 4:44.056 4 1:10.141

Pass 78 5:53.888 5 1:09.832 *

Pass 93 7:03.343 6 1:09.455 *

Pass 108 8:12.558 7 1:09.215 *

Pass 121 9:21.286 8 1:08.728 *

Pass 132 10:29.872 9 1:08.586 *

Pass 146 11:39.053 10 1:09.181

Pass 159 12:48.070 11 1:09.017

Pass 174 13:57.528 12 1:09.458


